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
Truly a gorgeous property and home is in an excellent location! Call The Krauses for more information.

$389,900

RAVINE                          DETACHED             

$369,900

RAVINE

24 KILLALOE CRES., GEORGETOWN

COMMERCIAL

DETACHED 2
FAMILY HOME 

+ SOME
COMMERCIAL

ZONING
This lovely
home is locat-
ed in Acton in
the downtown
area and fea-

tures 2 separate living quarters both with their
own entrances. 1-1 bdrm apartment and 1 - 2
bdrm unit + commercial zoning! Other features
include all new ceramic flooring throughout main
level, newer wsrm renovation with jacuzzi tub, pri-
vate yard with deck. This one shows great! Call
The Krauses for more information.

QUIET 
CUL-DE-SAC

NEWER
GEORGE-

TOWN SEMI
This gorgeous 3
bdrm, 3 wsrm, sin-
gle car garage
home shows excel-
lent and features
private oversized
yard with no homes
behind! Spacious

eat-in kitchen has ceramic flooring and w/o to yard,
new laminate flooring in living and dining rooms, fin-
ished rec room has 3 pc washroom and lots of storage.
This one is a must see! Call The Krauses for more
information.

CLASSY
ESTABLISHED
HAIR SALON

& SPA
Why work for some-
one other than your-
self? Attention Hair
Stylists! Own your
own Business! This
salon is located in a
newer George-town
Plaza, on Hwy. #7.
Tons of parking!

This salon has 3 dressing chairs, 1 full aesthetic room and is beauti-
fully decorated with modern colours and an European flair. Salon has
a solid clientele that is only growing everyday. over $100K in lease-
hold improvements. Just walk in and set up shop! Call The Krause’s
for more information.

NEW $119,900

COMMERCIAL SPACE FOR LEASE
1600 sq. ft. renovated space with 2 offices, sitting area, wsrm
and 14 ft garage/truck bay door! Lots of space for your busi-
ness. Asking $7.50/sq. ft. + TMI. Call The Krauses for more
information.

NEW $7.50/SQ FT

$229,900

3000 SQ. FT. COMMERCIAL SPACE ~
FOR LEASE

Located in Georgetown on Highway 7 this space
is waiting for your business! Features: high ceil-
ings, 2 wsrms including showers, some laminate
flooring, Highway 7 signage, lots of parking. A
great value in an excellent building and area of
town. $14/sq. ft. + t.m.i. Call The Krause’s for
more information.

4 ACRES OF PRIVACY ~ 
BACKING ONTO RAVINE AND SILVERCREEK

Located in the Glen Williams, this 5 bdrm estate home offers I/G
pool and hot tub, lots of decking overlooking ravine and creek,
mature trees, pine and wood flrs throughout, oversized eat-in kit.
with w/o to deck. Newer msbr addition views river & ravine has
ensuite and w/i closet, family rm has wood FP, library on main
level, spacious living and dining rms, w/o to yard, spiral staircase,
newer roof, town water, gas heat, paved road, prof. landscaped
gardens, 2 car garage. Surrounded by trees, bush and the creek.
Call The Krauses for more information.

STUNNING BACKYARD
Are you looking for privacy and an i/g pool? Look no further. This
3+1 bdrm, 3 wsrm, fin rec room with wet bar house is all done and
ready for you to move in! Features prof. landscaped yard, some
newer windows, spacious bdrms, mstr has ensuite, hardwood
flooring in all upstairs bdrms and living, dining rms, newer kit ren-
ovations with w/o to yard, laminate flooring, lots of cupboards and
Heartland antique style stove. Fin rec room features wood stove,
laminate flooring, bar and wsrm with oversized jacuzzi tub and
shower. Excellent value in a great area of town! Call The Krauses
for more information.

$349,900

41 ONTARIO ST., GEORGETOWN

SPACIOUS
NEWER

DETACHED
ON QUIET
CUL-DE-

SAC
Located in an
excellent area
of town, this 3
bdrm, 3 wsrm,
2 car garage
home is gor-
geous and fea-
tures wood
flooring in liv-
ing, dining and

family rooms, gas fireplace, large eat-in kitchen with ceram-
ic flooring, w/o to fully fenced yard and patio with gazebo.
Also features ensuite in mstr bedroom with soaker tub and
sep. shower, w/i closet, close to schools, shopping and
parks. This one is an excellent family home! Call The
Krauses for more information.
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